Jungheinrich ERC214

(ES1607)

Fabrikat

Type

Kapacitet (kg)
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loftehgjde (mm)
Byggehgjde (mm)
Bredde (mm)

Mal over gafler (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Masttype

Frilgft (mm)

Energi

Motortype
Transmission
Daektype traekhjul
Batteri

Farerplads
Egenvaegt (kg)
Oplader

Godkendt

Jungheinrich

ERC214

1400

600

5350

2260

800

570

150

917

Triplex

100

El

2,8kW

Trindlgst transistorstyring
Vulculan

24V/375ah
Géende/stdende fgrer
1528

24v 50hz standard oplader

Denne maskine leveres med ny
lovpligtig sikkerhedsgodkendelse



